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PRZEKRÓJ A-A
Pozycja Nazwa Il. szt. Nr rys.

Podziałka

Podajnik

Materiał

1
Biuro Techniczno-inżynierskie

Jan Gumkowski Konstruował
Weryfikował
Zatwierdził

P. Struski
M.Gumkowski
M.Gumkowski

03.03.2018
03.03.2018
03.03.2018

5

ostre krawędzie stępić

1:10

rozwinięcie skala 1:1

≠ 1,5
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